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GARDEN NAME

SEASON:2023/2024
BALISERA
BANGLA
BRINDABON
BURJAN
CHANDBAGH A/C HABIBNAGAR
CHUNDEE. A/C JAGADISHPUR.
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DILDARPUR
DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD
DILKUSHA
FABIHA TEA ESTATE
GHAZIPORE
HALDA VALLEY
JUNGLEBARI
KALITI
KARIMPORE
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MARINA
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
NBCTI
NALUA
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH
NOYAPARA
PHOOLTULLAH
RAJGHAT
RAMGARH
RASIDPUR
REMA
SABAZPUR
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SAIF

NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED PAGE:
GARDEN WISE AVERAGE STATEMENT

SALE NO. 3

CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

42,429.5 238.69 184,682.4 252.82
9,972.8 141.51 16,962.2 141.39
3,488.0 230.70 11,464.0 261.82
4,586.2 207.29 11,466.6 224.98
3,991.0 203.24 7,982.0 214.12

.0 .00 997.0 224.00

35,454.4 234.06 105,348.4 239.33
3,489.5 223.57 3,489.5 223.57

59,661.3 240.71 76,629.1 246.88

10,771.0 241.25 17,752.8 247.73
1,497.0 278.34 5,187.0 299.81

.0 .00 997.0 259.00

.0 .00 3,490.2 255.85
2,485.0 136.60 2,485.0 136.60
1,497.6 262.67 1,497.6 262.67
9,475.7 235.43 12,966.6 236.35
3,739.4 222.80 3,739.4 222.80
2,493.0 230.60 2,493.0 230.60
8,481.2 224.47 26,944.3 231.44
4,287.7 247.13 9,622.4 251.25
5,488.5 256.37 38,910.7 270.02
46,404.4 250.40 102,768.1 267.52
994.0 231.50 9,469.2 234.26
5,487.1 334.27 14,461.0 346.68
6,975.8 154.50 14,454.0 154.11
5,987.9 242.87 11,975.0 239.70
4,239.3 222.00 11,227.1 222.55
4,992.0 258.30 6,489.6 257.92
5,240.1 231.42 7,236.3 231.79
14,970.5 154.57 15,467.5 154.45
.0 .00 498.5 155.00

18,958.1 239.37 29,933.8 244.27
4,992.0 246.10 6,988.8 247.93
1,994.0 201.25 5,585.5 213.68
3,988.0 229.00 3,988.0 229.00

997.7 220.00 997.7 220.00
8,985.0 236.17 20,809.2 242.15

48,419.4 228.44 64,147.6 229.74
4,986.6 222.85 7,479.3 228.43

12,476.4 232.00 12,476.4 232.00
6,680.2 226.47 20,442.6 236.43
4,985.7 228.30 4,985.7 228.30
4,473.0 145.00 4,473.0 145.00
5,990.2 232.67 9,733.4 234.61
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NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

GARDEN WISE AVERAGE STATEMENT
SALE NO. 3

GARDEN NAME

SEASON:2023/2024
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SRIGOBINDPUR
ZAREEN
ZAREEN A/C. GHAZIPORE
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE

SUB TOTAL :
SEASON:2022/2023

ALLYNUGGER
AMRAIL
BALISERA
BARAOORA
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DARAGAON
DEANSTON
HAMIDIA
KARIMPORE
LALCHAND
LAXMICHERRA
MARINA
MERTINGA
RAJGHAT
RASHEEDABAD
SERAINAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER

SUB TOTAL :
GRAND TOTAL

CURRENT SALE

QTY(KGS)

4,485.0
10,235.0
39,419.7
20,458.0

3,993.6

299.5
549.0

515,946.0

494.0
1,994.4
11,735.3
5,124.5
248.0
796.0
10,896.8
16,416.4
4475
488.0
1,992.0
988.0
397.5
997.0
5,462.2
1,974.5
494.0
542.7

61,488.8
577,434.8

AV.PRICE

128.33
220.02
245.14
236.87
266.88
220.00
246.00

230.76

110.00
145.00
145.09
145.00
100.00
101.18
145.00
145.00
80.00
115.00
73.24
120.00
133.00
85.00
145.00
69.74
76.00
97.29

136.11
220.68

PAGE:

UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

7,729.7
26,209.4
81,832.7
30,434.2

5,491.2

1,048.2

2,046.6

1,085,986.5

494.0
1,994.4
11,735.3
5,124.5
248.0
796.0
10,896.8
16,416.4
4475
488.0
1,992.0
988.0
397.5
997.0
5,462.2
1,974.5
494.0
542.7

61,488.8
1,147,475.3

130.58
224.78
255.14
239.58
270.82
236.67
246.00

242.26

110.00
145.00
145.09
145.00
100.00
101.18
145.00
145.00
80.00
115.00
73.24
120.00
133.00
85.00
145.00
69.74
76.00
97.28

136.11
236.57
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